
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 64580594

Data publicarii	21.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.658,97 RON - 1.658,97 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV ETANSARE 50ML-1X34.45=34.45 FOLIE PVC -5X29.41=147.06 CIMENT-4X10.50=42.02 PERIE CURATARE -1X11.76=11.76 CURBA KGB 125X90-2X9.24=18.49 MUFA KGU FI125-1X7.98=7.98 TEAVA CANALIZARE KGEM 125/2M-2X31.09=62.18 TEAVA CANALIZARE 125/1M-1X15.55=15.55 BATERIE APA-1X193.28=193.28 STERGATOR GEAM-1X33.61=33.61 FOLIE PVC 4M-5X4.20=21.01 COLIER OMEGA 2-18X3.03=54.45 TIJA FILETATA M8-14X2.94=41.18 PIULITA DUBLA M8-24X0.67=16.13 COMUTATOR -1X11.76=11.76 PRELUNGITOR 3P 5M-2X23.53=47.06 PINI CABLU-100X0.08=8.40 BANDA IZOLATOARE-2X3.36=6.72
